BIRIYANI

Special Chicken Kabsa 120
Maharaja Chicken Biriyani 120
Mutton Biriyani | 170
Beef Biriyani 120
Meat Rice(Erachi Choru) 100
Fish Biriyani | seasonal
Veg Biriyani 80
Egg Biriyani | | 90 -
Biriyani Rice 70

Ghee Rice 60



Sweet Corn

Hot & Sour
Manchow

Lemon Coriander
Mutton Shorba

10

15
80
15

80
85
90
80
110



VEGETABLE JUICES

Green chilly 50.00
Cucumber 40.00
Carrot B0.00
Gooseberry 50.00
Ifthar sp falooda 160.00
Royal falooda 120.00
Shalimar falooda 130.00
Dry fruit falooda 150.00
Mango falooda 140.00

Mixed fruit falooda 140.00

IFTHAR SPECIAL

-.
Mango cream 120.00 o
Custard apple cream  120.00
Apple cream 120.00

Dry fruit cream 150.00

|
:
CREAM FALOODA o
O

==

8

Y

Avacado (butter fruit) 150.00
Custard apple 140.00
Mango 140.00
Strawberry 140.00

Dry fruit 160.00
Mixed 150.00




MALABAR PATHIRIS

Vellayappam
Idiyappam
Nice Pathiri
Ney Pathiri
Thenga Pathiri
Ari Dosa
Wheat Dosa
Chiratta Puttu
Kutti Puttu

10
10
06
15
15
10
10
25
30



